Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

Cod: 6402

Digital scale 20 kg with approval

Description

Scales for all types of business, certified commercial scale Generates the day's total sales report
Monitors sales of weighed and unweighed products. Stainless steel construction. Removable
stainless steel plate 29 x 35 cm. Rechargeable battery with up to 100 hours autonomy. Double
backlit LCD display easy to read. Memory for 100 prices. Cash register functions. 16 memory
keys. Fixed price function. NB: product payable only by bank transfer, paypal or credit card.

Dimensions
Diametro piatto 350 mm
Dimensione piatto 290x350 mm

Dimensioni esterne 350x350x140 mm



Technical data

Autonomia
Capacita
Frequenza
Peso minimo
Peso netto

Voltaggio

100 h
20 kg
60 Hz
50r

7.6 kg
230V
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