

Cod: 6402

Digital scale 20 kg with approval



Description

Scales for all types of business, certified commercial scale Generates the day's total sales report Monitors sales of weighed and unweighed products. Stainless steel construction. Removable stainless steel plate 29 x 35 cm. Rechargeable battery with up to 100 hours autonomy. Double backlit LCD display easy to read. Memory for 100 prices. Cash register functions. 16 memory keys. Fixed price function. NB: product payable only by bank transfer, paypal or credit card.

Dimensions

Diametro piatto	350 mm
Dimensione piatto	290x350 mm
Dimensioni esterne	350x350x140 mm

Technical data

Autonomia	100 h
Capacità	20 kg
Frequenza	60 Hz
Peso minimo	5 gr
Peso netto	7.6 kg
Voltaggio	230 V